
Name Position

Di Maio, Monika Patrol Captain

Janssen, Kate Vice Captain

Hilleard, Kate IRB Driver

Primmer, Kelly IRB Crew

Herman, Danielle ART Operator

Budd, Alexandra (Alex) Member

Budd, James Member

Garland, Taleisha Member

Glasson, Nicole Member

Markey, Ryan Member

Moses, Lara Member

Primmer, Hannah Member

Purdie, Katrina Member

Ryan, Emmaline Member

Sheldon, Naomi Member

Sinclair, Hayleigh Member

Stokes-Hughes, Alexandra Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sun 13/10/2013 12:15 16:00

Sun 03/11/2013 12:45 18:00

Sat 23/11/2013 13:15 18:00

Sat 14/12/2013 13:15 18:00

Wed 25/12/2013 12:15 16:00

Sun 05/01/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 26/01/2014 11:00 14:45

Sun 09/02/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 02/03/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 23/03/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 13/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Sat 26/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 11

Team Members


